
From

To
Sent

Subject

Classification Internal

Here is a working link

222021 41804 PM
RE Projects needs scoping documents uploaded to EDRS Update 13121 PM

fxsharenas05guotasharefs01ECTAGOPBV11 2021 CWSP ProjectsProject

ScopesCWSP 0029 Wyandotte 110932586 35219260EDRS Routing Document

From
Sent Tuesday February 2 2021 1615
To
Subject FW Projects needs scoping documents uploaded to EDRS Update 13121 PM

lassification Internal

Wyandotte 1109 is almost complete I just received the segment map and the estimator proposed a different

scope if we cannot UG down Featherfalls Blvd

I asked to provide another Hybrid alternative in the case we cannot UG down Featherfalls Blvd Ill go

ahead and work on the EASOP for the 2nd Hybrid option while I wait fot

Here is what I have for now
fxsharenas05guotasharefs01ECTAGOPBV11 2021 CWSP ProjectsProject ScopesWyandotte
1109EDRS Routing Document

Thanks

From
Sent TuesdayFebruary 2 2021 1224
To

Subject RE Projects needs scoping documents uploaded to EDRS Update 13121 PM

updated slides Ill get them updated in EDRS and the sharedrive now but I wanted to get them to you first

CWSP POTTER VALLEY P H Project202103822
110564118 Scope

CWSP MIDDLETOVVN Project
202104412

1101118494 Scope

202104297
CWSP MIDDLETOVVN Project

1101481876 Scope

08W Update to new tem late

08W Update to new template

08W Update to new

From

PGEDIXIENDCAL000001436



Sent Monda Februar 01 2021 1301

I

Subject RE Projects needs scoping documents uploaded to EDRS Update 13121 PM

These three are updated I grouped them together in this attachment to hopefully save you that one step

Would you like me to replace the decision framework slides in the EDRS routings with these I already uploaded

the new slides but I wasnt sure if you wanted the old decision framework removed

Thanks

CWSP POTTER VALLEY P H Project
202103822

110564118 Scope

CWSP MIDDLETOVVN Project
202104412

1101118494 Scope

CWSP MIDDLETOVVN Project
202104297

1101481876 Scope

From

SegL
To

08W Update to new template

08W Update
toiliplate

08W Update

tiffinplate

Subject RE Projects needs scoping documents uploaded to EDRS Update 13121 PM

Update Wildfire HardeningTemplate v2 Team we need to update our templates to the new format in the link

provided I tried to update some but I couldnt We need to discuss the required changes quickly so that we
can get these inform slides ready for the committee by 10AM Tuesday 2221

202100327
ECOP SILVERADO 2104 Project

H05LR726 Scope

202101900 SH KONOCTI 1102 LR 965078
Project

Scope

ECOP LAS GALLINAS A 1105 Project
202102773

H01LR99904 Scope

ECOP CLAYTON 2212 Project
202102769

H01LR2951 Scope

202103779 CWSP VOLTA 110149742 Project

Scope

202103744 SH BUCKS CREEK 1101 CB Project

Scope

ECOP DIAMOND SPRINGS 1107 Project
202104162

H01LR1402 Scope

ECOP DIAMOND SPRINGS 1107 Project202104462
H02LR1402 Scope

08W Approved 12821

08W Approved 12821

08W Approved 12821

08W Approved 12921

08W Approved 12921

08W Approved 12921

08W INFORM MTG 2221

08W INFORM MTG 2221

PGEDIXIENDCAL000001437



RECONDUCTOR DIAMOND
202103592

SPRINGS 1105

202104349

202104312

CWSP VVYANDOTTE 110932586

VACA DIXON 1101126774

ECOP PUEBLO 2102
202104460

H01LR792

CWSPCOLUMBIA HILL
202103589

1101T58233PH11

202104308 CWSP WILDWOOD 11011454

CWSP WILDWOOD 1101 LR
202104257

1454 TEHAMA CO

CWSP POTTER VALLEY P H
202103822

110564118

202104412

202104297

202104756

202103830

202104671

CWSP MIDDLETOWN
1101118494

CWSP MIDDLETOWN
1101481876

ECOP MIDDLETOWN 1101

H16LR48212 Phi

ECOP MIDDLETOWN 1101

H16LR48212 Ph2

SH MIDDLETOWN 1102 LR

302610

202104465
ECOP MIDDLETOWN 1101 H12

LR548PH1

ECOP MIDDLETOWN 1101 H12
202104464

LR548PH2

ECOP MIDDLETOWN 1101 H12
202104463

LR548PH3

202103692
PH4

202104306

202104299

202104171

202104169

SH MIDDLETOWN 1103 LR 830

CWSP NORTH DUBLIN 2101 CB

CWSP NORTH DUBLIN 2101 CB

CWSP SHINGLE SPRINGS
2109LR 9372PH1

CWSP SHINGLE SPRINGS
2109LR 9372PH2

CWSP SHINGLE SPRINGS
202105102

2109LR 9372PH3

FROGTOVVN 1701 3115FT
202104261 RECOND HFTD TIER2

202104769

202104771

CWSP MARIPOSA 2102CB

CWSP COARSEGOLD 2104CB

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

Project

Scope

08W to Review

08W 2221

08W INFORM MTG 2221

08W

08W

08W

08W

12821

12921

20121

20121

08W Update to

08W Update

iiiiplate

08W Update to new tem late

08W

08W

08W

08W

08W

08W

to Review

to Review

1

2121

2221

2221

2221

08W
Need other

phases

08W Update to new tem late

08W Update

iiiimplate

08W

08W

08W

08W

08W

08W

o Review

o Review

o Review

o Review

o Review

120121
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202106095
PSPS OAKHURST 1101 Project

OAKHURST Scope
08W M20221

Manager Grid Design

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
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